© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
Sampling of Petroleum and Petroleum Products and LP Gases
test method standards
All samplers conform to ASTM D4057 (formerly ASTM D270), D6074 or
ASTM D1265 specifications.

control rate of flow during ‘all-levels’ and ‘running’ sampling from storage
tanks. Plated brass construction.
ordering information
catalog no.	 description
K27800 	 All-Levels Sample Thief
adjustable-levels sample thief
Takes samples at depths up to 12” (30.5cm) from bottom. Similar to the
standard 16 oz (473mL) Sample Thief (Bacon Bomb), but with built-in
graduated extension rod adjustable between 0-12” (30.5cm). Plated brass
construction.
ordering information
catalog no.	 description
K27900 	 Adjustable-Levels Sample Thief
sample thief extension rods
Installs in sample thief plunger assembly. Stainless
steel with threaded end.
ordering information
catalog no.	 description
K277-EXT1 	 1 (2.5)
K277-EXT2	 2 (5.1)
K277-EXT3	 3 (7.6) 	 32,16 and
K277-EXT6 	 6 (15.2) 	 8 oz models
K277-EXT12 	 12 (30.5)
K277-EXT18	 18 (45.7)_____________________________________________
K277C-EXT1 	 1 (2.5)
K277C-EXT2 	 2 (5.1)
K277C-EXT3 	 3 (7.6) 	 4 oz models
K277C-EXT6 	 6 (15.2)
K277C-EXT12 	 12 (30.5)
K277C-EXT18 	 18 (45.7)
specifications and ordering information
					     Outside	 Overall	 Shipping
catalog	 capacity			   Diameter	 Length	 Weight
no.	 oz(mL)	 Construction	 Seal 	 in (cm)	 in (cm)	 lbs (kg)